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Direction
Brühl Mitte — Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof

38 stops

Open route schedule

Brühl Mitte

Brühl Giesler Galerie

Brühl Kunst- und Musikschule

Brühl Agentur für Arbeit

Brühl West Max-Ernst-Gymnasium

Brühl West Wittelsbacher Str.

Brühl West Astrid-Lindgren-Schule

Brühl West Heider Bergsee

Brühl West HS Bund/Bfa

Brühl Heide Freiheitsstr.

Erftstadt Liblar Liblarer See

Erftstadt Liblar Am Giezenbach

Erftstadt Liblar Rosenstr.

Erftstadt Liblar Marienplatz

Erftstadt Liblar Schloß Gracht

Erftstadt Liblar Bahnhofstr.

Erftstadt Liblar Schlunkweg

Erftstadt Liblar Heidebroichstr.

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Erftstadt Liblar Am Vogelsang

Erftstadt Liblar Schlunkweg

Route schedule
Brühl Mitte — Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof

Monday 05:18-20:16

Tuesday 05:18-20:16

Wednesday 05:18-20:16

Thursday 05:18-20:16

Friday 05:18-20:16

Saturday 05:18-20:46

Sunday 10:46-18:46

Route info

Direction: Brühl Mitte

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Erftstadt Liblar Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Erftstadt Liblar Erftstadtcenter

Erftstadt Liblar Frauenthal

Erftstadt Blessem Von-Stephan-Str.

Erftstadt Lechenich Am Rottfeld

Erftstadt Lechenich Kölner Ring

Erftstadt Lechenich Bonner Str.

Erftstadt Lechenich Markt

Erftstadt Lechenich Solarsiedlung

Erftstadt Herrig Reylestr.

Erftstadt Herrig Peter-Mörs-Platz

Nörvenich Pingsheim

Nörvenich Industriegebiet

Nörvenich Gewerbepark

Nörvenich Brücke

Nörvenich Schlosspark

Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof



Direction
Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof — Brühl Mitte

37 stops

Open route schedule

Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof

Nörvenich Schlosspark

Nörvenich Brücke

Nörvenich Gewerbepark

Nörvenich Industriegebiet

Nörvenich Pingsheim

Erftstadt Herrig Peter-Mörs-Platz

Erftstadt Herrig Reylestr.

Erftstadt Lechenich Solarsiedlung

Erftstadt Lechenich Markt

Erftstadt Lechenich Bonner Str.

Erftstadt Lechenich Kölner Ring

Erftstadt Lechenich Am Rottfeld

Erftstadt Blessem Von-Stephan-Str.

Erftstadt Liblar Frauenthal

Erftstadt Liblar Erftstadtcenter

Erftstadt Liblar Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Erftstadt Liblar Heidebroichstr.

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Erftstadt Liblar Am Vogelsang

Erftstadt Liblar Bahnhofstr.

Erftstadt Liblar Schloß Gracht

Erftstadt Liblar Marienplatz

Erftstadt Liblar Rosenstr.

Erftstadt Liblar Am Giezenbach

Route schedule
Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof — Brühl Mitte

Monday 05:32-22:05

Tuesday 05:32-22:05

Wednesday 05:32-22:05

Thursday 05:32-22:05

Friday 05:32-22:05

Saturday 08:05-22:05

Sunday 11:48-19:48

Route info

Direction: Nörvenich Alter Bahnhof

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-990-4028244192-2848871841


Erftstadt Liblar Liblarer See

Brühl Heide Freiheitsstr.

Brühl West HS Bund/Bfa

Brühl West Heider Bergsee

Brühl West Astrid-Lindgren-Schule

Brühl West Wittelsbacher Str.

Brühl West Max-Ernst-Gymnasium

Brühl Agentur für Arbeit

Brühl Kunst- und Musikschule

Brühl Giesler Galerie

Brühl Mühlenstr.

Brühl Mitte

990 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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